
ALL games at Hillcrest Elementary School (420 East Holland Rd, Holland, PA 18966)

Date: Time: AWAY HOME

Black Silver

Saturday 12/7/19 9:15 vs. 2B
10:20 Kouch vs. Mallee 4G
11:35 Sremenak vs. Rice 4G
12:50 vs. 2B
1:55 vs. 2B
3:00 Greenberg vs. Galasso 4G
4:15 Chernay vs. Duchnowski 4G
5:30 vs. 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 12/14/19 9:15 vs. 2B
10:20 Kouch vs. Greenberg 4G
11:35 Cahill vs. Sremenak 4G
12:50 vs. 2B
1:55 vs. 2B
3:00 Duchnowski vs. Mallee 4G
4:15 Rice vs. Galasso 4G
5:30 vs. 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 12/21/19 NO GAMES

Saturday 12/28/19 NO GAMES

Saturday 1/4/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Cahill vs. Greenberg 4G
11:35 Chernay vs. Mallee 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Galasso vs. Sremenak 4G
4:15 Duchnowski vs. Kouch 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 1/11/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Chernay vs. Greenberg 4G
11:35 Mallee vs. Rice 4G

Hause

Rice



12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Sremenak vs. Kouch 4G
4:15 Cahill vs. Galasso 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 1/18/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Greenberg vs. Mallee 4G
11:35 Cahill vs. Kouch 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Galasso vs. Chernay 4G
4:15 Rice vs. Duchnowski 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 1/25/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Cahill vs. Chernay 4G
11:35 Galasso vs. Mallee 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Sremenak vs. Duchnowski 4G
4:15 Greenberg vs. Rice 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 2/1/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Chernay vs. Rice 4G
11:35 Mallee vs. Sremenak 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Kouch vs. Galasso 4G
4:15 Duchnowski vs. Cahill 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 2/8/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Cahill vs. Mallee 4G
11:35 Kouch vs. Rice 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Sremenak vs. Chernay 4G
4:15 Greenberg vs. Duchnowski 4G



5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 2/15/20 NO GAMES

Saturday 2/22/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Chernay vs. Kouch 4G
11:35 Greenberg vs. Sremenak 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Rice vs. Cahill 4G
4:15 Duchnowski vs. Galasso 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 2/29/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Rice vs. Sremenak 4G
11:35 Galasso vs. Greenberg 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Mallee vs. Kouch 4G
4:15 Duchnowski vs. Chernay 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE

Saturday 3/7/20 9:15 2B
10:20 Greenberg vs. Kouch 4G
11:35 Sremenak vs. Cahill 4G
12:50 2B
1:55 2B
3:00 Galasso vs. Rice 4G
4:15 Mallee vs. Duchnowski 4G
5:30 2B
BYE
BYE


